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Animal ID

Activity No

A0S57727
A060561

A062413

A062488

A062489
A062490

A062491

A062492

A062493

A062494

A062495

A062499

A062500

A062501

A062502

A062503

A20-067322
A20-067305

A20-067303

A20-067303

A20-067302

A20-067315

Animals Brought to the ARC 9/24/2020

Crossing
244 LAWNCREST

1421 NORTON AVE,
KETTERING OH 45420

3716 CLAYBOURNE RD,
KETTERING OH 45429

807 BOWEN ST, DAYTON OH
45410

INDIANA LAKE

1248 JEANETTE DR,
RIVERSIDE OH 45432

1248 JEANETTE DR,
RIVERSIDE OH 45432
CHESHAM DR, HUBER
HEIGHTS OH 45424

118 POINTVIEW AVE, DAYTON
OH 45405

4361 W NATIONAL RD, DAYTON
OH 45414

2718 LYONS RD, MIAMISBURG
OH 45342

7048 CLIFFSTONE DR, HUBER
HEIGHTS OH 45424

7048 CLIFFSTONE DR, HUBER
HEIGHTS OH 45424

7048 CLIFFSTONE DR, HUBER
HEIGHTS OH 45424

7048 CLIFFSTONE DR, HUBER
HEIGHTS OH 45424

541 HARRIET ST, DAYTON OH
45417

Jurisdiction
JEFFERSON TWP

KETTERING
KETTERING
DAYTON

OUT OF COUNTY
RIVERSIDE

RIVERSIDE
HUBER HEIGHTS
DAYTON
BUTLER TWP
MIAMI TWP
HUBER HEIGHTS
HUBER HEIGHTS
HUBER HEIGHTS
HUBER HEIGHTS

DAYTON

In Type
CONFISCATE

STRAY
MEDICAL
STRAY

STRAY
STRAY

STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
BORN IN SH
BORN IN SH
BORN IN SH
BORN IN SH

STRAY

Sex Breed

M PIT BULL

N AMER BULLDOG

N PIT BULL/MIX

M  PIT BULL

N KEESHOND
GERM SHEPHERD

M GERM SHEPHERD

F  SIBERIAN HUSKY/MIX

F  PIT BULL/MIX

M  PIT BULL/MIX

F CHIHUAHUA SH

F  SIBERIAN HUSKY

M  SIBERIAN HUSKY

M  SIBERIAN HUSKY

M  SIBERIAN HUSKY

F LABRADOR RETR

Color
WHITE

WHITE
BR BRINDLE
WHITE/GRAY

BLACK/GRAY
BLACK/TAN

BLACK/TAN
BLACK/WHITE
TAN/WHITE
WHITE
WHITE/BROWN
BLACK/WHITE
BLACK/WHITE
BLACK/WHITE
BLACK/WHITE

BLACK

Outcome

TRANSFER

LOST EXP
RTO

RTO

RTO
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Animal ID  Activity No Name
A062402  A20-067151 ROCKET
A062410 *DAMIEN*
A057161  A20-066630 ODIN
A062065  A20-066596 *GLORIA*
A062137

A062134 BRODY
A062135 CANE
A062136 KIM
A062478 TANK
A062479 ANGEL
A062486  A20-067298 MILO
A062490  A20-067303 MATER
A062491  A20-067303 DEOGE
A062492 LUCY
A062413 SQUISH

Animals Which Left the ARC 9/24/2020

Crossing
203 S MAIN ST,

GERMANTOWN OH 45327
SMITHVILLE/BURKHARDT

45403

1652 DEWITT DR,
DAYTON OH 45406

4890 OAKES RD,
TROTWOOD OH 45426

3632 W 2ND ST

7065 JAMAICA RD,
MIAMISBURG OH 45342
53 W NORMAN AVE,
DAYTON OH 45405
2129 S SMITHVILLE RD,
DAYTON OH 45420
1322 CHARDON CT,
DAYTON OH 45403
1322 CHARDON CT,
DAYTON OH 45403
7331 MCSMITH CT,
DAYTON OH 45414
1248 JEANETTE DR,
RIVERSIDE OH 45432
1248 JEANETTE DR,
RIVERSIDE OH 45432
CHESHAM DR, HUBER
HEIGHTS OH 45424
3716 CLAYBOURNE RD,
KETTERING OH 45429

In Date
09/16/2020

09/17/2020
08/19/2020
08/17/2020

08/24/2020
08/24/2020

08/24/2020
08/24/2020
09/23/2020
09/23/2020
09/23/2020
09/24/2020
09/24/2020
09/24/2020

09/24/2020

In Type
STRAY

STRAY
OWNER SUR
STRAY

STRAY
STRAY

STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
STRAY
STRAY

MEDICAL

Sex

N

Breed

LABRADOR RETR/GERM
SHEPHERD

LABRADOR RETR/MIX
PIT BULL

CANE CORSO

PIT BULL/MIX
YORKSHIRE

TERR/POODLE MIN
PIT BULL

BOSTON TERRIER
PIT BULL/MIX

PIT BULL

LABRADOR RETR/PIT
BULL

GERM SHEPHERD
GERM SHEPHERD

SIBERIAN HUSKY/MIX

PIT BULL/MIX

Color
BLACK/TAN

BLACK/WHITE

BUFF/WHITE

GRAY

BLACK/WHITE
YELLOW

BR BRINDLE

BLACK/WHITE

BR BRINDLE

TAN/BR

BRINDLE
CHOCOLATE/

WHITE
BLACK/TAN
BLACK/TAN
BLACK/WHITE

BR BRINDLE

Outcome
ADOPTION

ADOPTION
EUTH
EUTH

HOME EXP
LOST EXP

LOST EXP
LOST EXP
RTO
RTO
RTO
RTO
RTO
RTO

TRANSFER



